TEST &
MEASUREMENTS
Bulletin 08-75.1 E
Hand-held Pressure
Documenting Calibrator
MicroCal P20
Eurotron - One of the world leaders in high technology equipments: portable flue gas analysers - high accuracy calibrators - non-contact IR thermometers.
MicroCal P20 Pressure Calibrator is

7A 20 bar Absolute - res. 0.1mbar
3240 basic - AA - B - C - D
Ordering codeSpecifications
MicroCal P20 Basic: 2 internal sensor + external sensors
pressure connector
MicroCal P20 plus: 2 internal sensor + external sensors
pressure connector + mA/V/Pt100 input/output
EXTERNAL PRESSURE MODULES - AISI 316SS - ±0.025% F.S.
GAUGE
BB480009 from -100 to 100 mbar (1.5 PSI) res. 0.001mbar
BB480010 from -500 to 500 mbar (7 PSI) res. 0.01mbar
BB480011 from -0.95 to 1 bar (15 PSI) res. 0.01mbar
BB480012 from -0.95 to 2 bar (30 PSI) res. 0.01mbar
BB480013 from -0.95 to 7bar (100 PSI) res. 0.1mbar
BB480014 from -0.95 to 20 bar (300 PSI) res. 0.1mbar
BB480015 from -0.95 to 35 bar (500 PSI) res. 1mbar
BB480016 from 0 to 70 bar (1000 PSI) res. 1mbar
BB480017 from 0 to 150 bar (2000 PSI) res. 1mbar
BB480018 from 0 to 350 bar (5000 PSI) res. 10mbar
BB480019 from 0 to 700 bar (10000 PSI) res. 10mbar
ABSOLUTE
BB480020 from 0 to 2 bar (30 PSI) res. 0.01mbar
BB480021 from 0 to 20 bar (300 PSI) res. 0.1mbar
3240 plus - AA - B - C - D
Standard package includes: Unit, Charger, Instruction
Manual, Report of calibration.
Pressure Common mode rejection: 140 dB at ac